PROVIDENCE CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 2023-2024

At-a-Glance Calendar

AUGUST 2023 AUGUST 2023 JANUARY 2024 JANUARY 2024
7 Fall Sports Begin SIMIT I WITh FLS S M T Wi Th F1S 8 Classes Resume
10 Back-to-School Night 11213145 6| 15 No Classes
1 New Celtic Welcome |61 7 |8 |9 [10]11]12 7189 [10]11]12]13
Freshman & fransfer students 13|14[15[16[17]18]19 14 16117 [18[19]20
12‘3‘ IFJ\VST ??hy on Clo;ses 20|21 22|2324[25[26 21]22]2324|25|26 |27
eetine leacher 27]28]29]30]31 28|29 |30] 31
SEPTEMBER 2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 \ FEBRUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024
4 No Classes SIMIT I WITh | FLS SIM T W Th FLS 10 Sweetheart Dance
25-30  Homecoming Week 112 11213 19 No Classes
30 Homecoming 3 5167|189 415167 18[|9%2]10
Dance 10|11 [12]13]|14[15]16 11[12]13]14]15]16]17
171181912021 ]22|23 18 20)21|22]23|24
24 125]26|27 (28|29 |30 2526272829
OCTOBER 2023 OCTOBER 2023 | MARCH 2024 MARCH 2024
9 No Classes SIMIT I WITh | FLS SIMI T W Th FLS 7 End of 39 Quarter
10-  Sr. College Days 112345617 2| g  AlSchool Retreat Day
11 (No classes for seniors) 8 10|11 [12]13]14 3(4|5|6|7|8]|9 (Seniors- no classes)
11 All-School Testing (Fr-Jr) 15|116]17]18]19 21 10[11]12]13]14 16 14 Parent/Teacher Conf.
13 End of I Quarter 2223|2425 26|27 (28 17[18]19]20]21|22|23| 15 No Cﬁ'%‘;effi oot
19 Parent/Teacher Conf. Faculty/staff Retreat Day
20 No Classes 2913031 §z]t 25|26 (2728 30 28 Holy Thursday
NOVEMBER 2023 NOVEMBER 2023 APRIL 2024 APRIL 2024
22-24  No Classes S MIT WIiThF S S M T WiTh F S 8 Class Resume
112[3]4 6 26 Prom
5671892 [10]1 7189 [10]11]12]13
12|13[14[15|16]17[18 14]15]16]17]18]|19|20| Holy Thursday (3/28) and Prom
1920 | 21 25 2112223124 [25 | 26 [ 27 (4/26) are traditionally Harvest
Drive Free Days (No Classes)
2612712812930 28129130 TBA in September 2023.
DECEMBER 2023 DECEMBER 2023 MAY 2024 MAY 2024
19 End of 2 Quarter SIMIT WiTh | FLS SIMITIWITh FLS | 447  APTesting
20-22 Semester Exams 112 112]3]4 20 Sr. Dinner Dance
314|567 |8]9 51617 18]92][10]MN 21 End of 4t Quarter
Christmas Break begins at 1011 [12]13[14]15]16 12[13[14[15]16]17]18 21 Seniors: Graduation
10:25 a.m. on Fri., 12/22/23. 1711811912021 (22123 191202112223 |24 125 Practice & Breakfast
Classes resume Mon., 1/8/24. 24 30 2612712812930 31 21 Graduation
3 22-24  Final Exams
23-24 All-School Masses & Prayer Services
Tues., 8/15/23, 9 a.m., Mass: Feast of the Assumption Mon., 1/29/24, 9 a.m.: Mass: Catholic Schools Week Celebration
Mon., 8/28/23, 9 a.m., Mass: Feast of St. Augustine Wed., 2/14/24, 9:20 a.m., Mass: Ash Wednesday
Thurs., 9/21/23, 9:20 a.m., Mass: Commissioning of Eucharistic Ministers | Thurs., 3/21/24, 9:20 a.m., Prayer Service: NHS Installation
Tues., 10/24/23, 9 a.m., Mass: Jr. Class Recognition Wed., 3/27/24, 9:20 a.m., Prayer Service & Reconciliation
(Junior class dismissed after Mass) Thurs., 4/18/24, 9:20 a.m., Mass: AYM Installation
Wed., 11/1/23, 9:20 a.m., Mass: All-Saints Day Mass Thurs., 4/25/24, 11 a.m., Mass: Mother’s Mass
Thurs., 11/9/23, 9:20 a.m., Prayer Service: Student Council Installation (All students dismissed at 12:45 p.m.)
Tues., 11/21/23, 9 a.m., Mass: Thanksgiving Celebration Mon., 5/20/24, 9 a.m., Mass: Class of '24 Baccalaureate
Fri., 12/8/23, 9 a.m., Mass: Feast of the Immaculate Conception (Senior class dismissed after Mass)
Tues., 12/19/23, 9 a.m., Mass: Christmas Celebration




